TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD44544

 SUBMISSION TYPE:
 NEW ASSIGNMENT

 NATURE OF CONVEYANCE:
 ASSIGNS THE ENTIRE INTEREST AND THE GOODWILL

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
FUEL FOR ADVENTURE LIMITED	10/14/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Clif Bar & Company
Address:	1451 66th Street
	Emeryville, California 94608-1004
Country:	US
Entity Type:	Corporation
Entity Country:	State of California, U.S.A.

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79057985

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Clif Bar & Company Address: 1451 66th Street

Emeryville, California 94608-1004

Country: US

TRADEMARK REEL: 005534 FRAME: 0508

990041059

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005534 FRAME: 0509

RECORDED: 02/12/2015